Competition : WA Vets Joondalup Stableford Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 73.0
Course: Joondalup Lake + Quarry Total Entrants : 79

AVGU Championships

Competition Graded Field Report
Monday, 25 July 2022

Description :

null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily NewGA Score
H/C H/IC

Grade Grade A

1 LITTLE, William 6011501634 11 41
Royal Fremantle Golf Club

2 SMITH, Paul 6800100132 14 38
Meadow Springs Country Club

3 HUMPHRY, Peter 6011107598 17 37 C/B
Melville Glades Golf Club

4 HOLLIS, Mark 6012105920 10 37
Western Australian Golf Club

S Mc Carthy, Pat 6012005485 12 36 C/B
Wanneroo Golf Club

6 LAMPARD, David 6010700296 16 36
Kwinana Golf Club

7 HOPE, Geoffrey 6010702759 8 34 C/B
Kwinana Golf Club

8 STOKES, Michael 6010500546 14 34 C/B
Hartfield Country Club

9 CLARKE, Ross 6012103777 6 34
Western Australian Golf Club

10 CONNOR, Garry 6012101328 16 33
Western Australian Golf Club

11 LIGHTFOOT, Gary 6011107304 16 32 C/B
Melville Glades Golf Club

12 PORTER, Terry 6011907782 13 32 C/B
The Vines WA

13 TAYLOR, Brodie 6011630185 15 32 C/B
Royal Perth Golf Club

14 KRAUS, Rolfe 6011630781 13 32 C/B
Royal Perth Golf Club
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ODONOGHUE, Mark

Cottesloe Golf Club

CURLEY, Eric

Mandurah Country Club

MACFARLANE, Chuck

Royal Fremantle Golf Club

SCOTT, David

Meadow Springs Country Club

VINER, Anthony

Geraldton Golf Club

DEC, John

Joondalup Country Club

SCOFFERN, Geoff

Western Australian Golf Club

KING, Paul

Melville Glades Golf Club

MILLETT, Peter

Western Australian Golf Club

MOLONEY, Michael

Mt Lawley

DELAURENTIS, Nick

Mt Lawley

JUDGE, Barry

Royal Fremantle Golf Club

LANCEY, Charlie

Western Australian Golf Club

DELLAR, Greg

Albany Golf Club

Haw LING, Che

Western Australian Golf Club

Robertson, Geordie

Royal Fremantle Golf Club

BRADBURY, Mark

Western Australian Golf Club

ANDERSON, Paul

The Golf Club Kennedy Bay

James, David

Western Australian Golf Club

GRIMSTON, Tom

Western Australian Golf Club

HUDSON, Doug

The Vines WA

BARRETT, Digby

Kwinana Golf Club

BOURGAULT, Graham

Western Australian Golf Club

DAY, Richard

Lakelands Country Club

CORLESS, Lindsay

Kwinana Golf Club

CALABRO, Joe

Mt Lawley
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Golflink

6010303435
6011005603
6011504570
6800100805
6630300320
6010602322
6012101569
6011106397
6012104538
6011201444
6011202193
6011501725
6012105097
6690102380
6012106022
6011502387
6012104501
6800300324
6012105166
6012104746
6011907753
6010701094
6012104694
6010900154
6010700378

6011200340

PCC Daily New GA Score

H/IC H/C
14 32C/B
15 32C/B
6 32
18 31C/B
11 31C/B
17 31C/B
15 31C/B
9 31
7 30C/B
5 30C/B
10 30C/B
13 30C/B
9 30C/B
16 30C/B
10 30C/B
17 30
1" 29 C/B
11 29C/B
14 29C/B
9 29
13 28 C/B
11 28 C/B
14 28 C/B
13 28 C/B
6 28 C/B
7 28
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BAUSOR, Jim

Western Australian Golf Club

KENT, Malcolm

Meadow Springs Country Club

THATCHER, Neil

Secret Harbour Golf Links

BELL, Brian

Chequers Golf Club

KING, Peter

Western Australian Golf Club

DAVILA, Danny

Western Australian Golf Club

ST.GEORGE, David

Mt Lawley

TANDY, John

Western Australian Golf Club

SHEEHAN, Martin

Western Australian Golf Club

DIAMOND, Bruce

Western Australian Golf Club

HAABJOERN, Anthony

Chequers Golf Club

COLLISON, Lee

Western Australian Golf Club

Grade Grade B

1

10

11

12

13

THORNILEY, Colin

Lake Karmrinyup Country Club

LIVINGSTONE, Peter

Cottesloe Golf Club

HUTTON, lan

Mosman Park Golf Club

HANCOCK, Ross

Western Australian Golf Club

DAVIES, Phillip

Lakelands Country Club

BARTLEY, Stan

Pinjarra Golf Club

LAMONT, Don

The Vines WA

SMART, Derek

Western Australian Golf Club

MANNO, Larry

Western Australian Golf Club

WEAVER, Lionel

Western Australian Golf Club

BURNS, Liam

Western Australian Golf Club

DORE, Graham

Chequers Golf Club

HUME, Clive

Western Australian Golf Club
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Golflink

6012104690

6800100161

6800201743

6540100020

6012104203

6012105044

6011202140

6012101439

6012105334

6012103063

6540100959

6012103637

6010800449

6010300763

6010203844

6012106556

6010905348

6540503014

6011911245

6012103257

6012102601

6012104736

6012105993

6540100866

6012102572

PCC Daily NewGA Score

H/C H/C
8 27 C/B
10 27 C/B
4 27 C/B
11 27 C/B
13 27
9 26 C/B
10 26 C/B
11 26 C/B
14 26
17 23
14 21C/B
17 21
20 37
24 36 C/B
31 36
26 35
19 34 C/B
20 34
29 33C/B
30 33C/B
27 33
20 ' 32
21 30
38 29
19 28 C/B
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LEAHY, Gregory

Western Australian Golf Club

STEWART, Max

Western Australian Golf Club

FEUCS, Fred

Chequers Golf Club

HENRY, Willie

Melville Glades Golf Club

HUTCHINSON, John

Wanneroo Golf Club

BAKER, Noel

Mt Lawley

Thomas, Norm

Kwinana Golf Club

PARKER, Irwin

Western Australian Golf Club

CARTER, Garry

Western Australian Golf Club

ROSS, Ronald

Rockingham Golf Club
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Golflink

6012101152

6012101247

6540100086

6011103949

6012005419

6011202111

6010703302

6012101199

6012101042

6011403359

PCC Daily NewGA Score
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